HIGH TEMPERATURE CABLES
HI
GH
 TE
M
PE
RA
TU

Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from sun or in
ventilated duct  @ 150°C fixed installation
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Laid in
ventilated
duct
SIHF1/1.0 1 x 1.0 32/0.21 2.3 13 19 12
SIHF1/1.5 1 x 1.5 30/0.25 2.7 18 24 16
SIHF1/2.5 1 x 2.5 50/0.25 3.4 30 32 21
SIHF1/4.0 1 x 4.0 56/0.30 4.0 47 42 28
SIHF1/6.0 1 x 6.0 84/0.30 4.5 71 54 36
SIHF1/10 1 x 10.0 80/0.40 6.8 119 73 49
SIHF1/16 1 x 16.0 128/0.40 7.8 187 98 65
SIHF1/25 1 x 25.0 200/0.40 10.3 290 129 85
SIHF1/35 1 x 35.0 280/0.40 11.6 398 158 105
SIHF1/50 1 x 50.0 400/0.40 13.9 560 198 140
APPLICATIONS:
High Temperature Suitable for wiring on kilns, boilers, lighting and
other high temperature applications and surfaces to 180°C.
Low Temperature Used for wiring in industrial cool stores and